
APWU PRIAL CONTACT LIST 

 

E-BOARD 

President   Vincent Crespo   vicentecrespo@apwupvd.org 

Vice President   Lloyd Brazee    lloybrazee@apwupvd.org 

Treasure Secretary  Charles Ellison    tony.ellison@apwupvd.org 

Recording Secretary  Vacant 

Clerks Craft Director   Ayobola Afolabi   ayobolaafolabi@apwupvd.org 

Motor Vehicle Director William Kline    billkline@apwupvd.org 

Maintenance Director  Vacant 

Director of Organization Adams Souza    adamsouza@apwupvd.org 

Director of Legislation  vacant 

Building Director  Brandon Main    bmain@apwupvd.org  

Trustee   Brian Avila    brianavila@apwupvd.org 

Trustee   Kraig Blanchard    

Trustee   Tomas Jomes     

Safety and Health Rep  Gerry Mayerhofer   gerrymayerhofer@apwupvd.org 

Web Administrator   Nick Mattera 

 

President, Vice President, and Craft directors represent all’s Providence plant tour. 

President and Vice President represent all customer service 028/029 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clerk Craft Stewards: 

Tour 1: 

Chief Steward    Kim Howarth     kimhowarth@apwupvd.org 
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Tour 3: 

Chantel Acosta     chantelacosta@apwupvd.org 

Sabriela Rosendo    Sabrielarosendo@apwupvd.org 

 

Customer Service 029,028 

Victor Burk     victorburk@apwupvd.org 

Diego Antelo, 028 steward   marissaspirito@apwupvd.org 

 

(Bristol, Warren, and Tiverton)  

Diego Antello     Diegoantello@apwupvd.org 

 

Warwick STA 

Kraig Blanchard     kraigblanchard@apwupvd.org 

Pawtucket Installation 

Jessica Cook     Jessica.cook@apwupvd.org 

 

Motor Vehicle Craft, Vehicle Maintenance 

Bill Kline MVS + VMF Craft Director  billkline@apwupvd.org 

Brandon Main, Alternate    bmain@apwupvd.org 

Bill Lacross     Bill.Lacross2apwupvd.org 

Wesley Carpenter    wes.carpenter@apwupvd.org 

 

Maintenance 

Tour 1  

Blythe Silva, Alternate     BlytheSylvia@apwupvd.org 

Cristen Linehan     CristenLinehan@apwupvd.org 

Tour 3: 

Vacant 
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